Division 3WC Match 1 - LongfordStadium, Trafford

Northern

Men's 100m A

1

0w ~NOO O WN

2 Dalziel Relton

Joel Richardson
Daniel Savin
Itsham Jabbar U20
Matt Elkin

Alex Rowell U20

AR WO

Men's 200m A

0w ~NOO O WN

4 Leon Greenwood U20
6 Joel Richardson
Daniel Beardsley

Joe Lonsdale U17
Daniel Savin

Jack Stainton U17

P OowN

Men's 400m A

0w ~NOO O WN

2 Harry Mallinson

Nick Barrett U20
Peter Durham

Rob Granby U20
Luke Thompson U17
James Khan U20

A WE OOV

Men's 800m A

0w N OO b~ WN

3 Emerson James U17
Simon Bolland
Kieron Royston
Richard Clancy
Benn Heywood U20
James Coulson U17

a = o N A

Men's 1500m A

0w N O b~ WN

5 Kevin Acton U20
Matthew Barnes U17
Colin Daly U17

Paul Davies U20
Ben Coop

22 45

P A O W

Men's 3000m S/Chase A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

6 Dan Ansell

2 Ciaron Wilson-Haig
1 Harry Stainton U20
4 James Khan U20

07/05/2015 08:00

Wind=
Halifax
Trafford
Stockport
Pendle
Bury
Spenborough

Wind=
Spenborough
Trafford
Halifax
Pendle
Stockport
Bury

Halifax
Stockport
Trafford

Bury

Pendle
Spenborough

Pendle
Spenborough
Halifax
Trafford

Bury
Stockport

Stockport
Pendle
Trafford
Spenborough
Bury

#N/A

Trafford
Halifax

Bury
Spenborough

Perf

11.0
11.3
11.7
11.9
124
12.8

22.4
22.7
23.3
23.3
23.7
25.7

49.8
51.3
52.0
53.6
56.8
64.3

02:01.7
02:01.8
02:06.1

02:06.3
02:08.4
02:29.2

04:11.0
04:11.9
04:15.8

04:21.0
04:21.4
00:00.0

11:38.8
12:42.0
13:24.8
14:24.3

Northern T& F League

5 % e 3 May 2015
Men's 100m B Wind=
M 1 22 Luke Sutcliffe Halifax
M 2 33 Joe Lonsdale U17 Pendle
3 66 Peter Durham Trafford
4 11 Hashin Raza U17 Bury
5 44 Toby Aspindle Spenborough
6 55 James Pratt Stockport
7
8
Men's 200m B Wind=
M 1 66 Reece Ingley Trafford
M 2 22 Luke Sutcliffe Halifax
M 3 33 Itsham Jabbar U20 Pendle
M 4 55 Zac Johnson Lake Stockport
5 11 Bury
6 44 Alex Rowell U20 Spenborough
7
8
Men's 400m B
M 1 22 Kieron Royston Halifax
M 2 66 Elliott Mousah U17 Trafford
M 3 55 Grant Anderson U17 Stockport
4 33 Matthew Thompson U17 Pendle
5 11 Mike Hunter Bury
6 44 Jason Newell Spenborough
7
8
Men's 800m B
] 1 11 Rob Granby U20 Bury
[ 2 33 Luke Thompson U17  Pendle
3 44 James Anthoney U20  Spenborough
4 66 Darren Russell Trafford
5 22 Paul Willis Halifax
6 55 James Pratt Stockport
7
8
Men's 1500m B
[} 1 33 Tiarnan Crorken U17  Pendle
[ 2 55 Tom Drabble U17 Stockport
[} 3 66 Jeff Prest Trafford
M 4 44 Tobin Rhodes U17 Spenborough
M 5 2 Scott Barker Halifax
# 6
7
8
Men's 3000m S/Chase B
[ 1
M 2
[ 3
[ 4
5
6
7
8

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Wind
AW

Perf

115 M
117
11.8
125
13.0
14.0

23.0 M
24.0
24.1
24.5
25.5
25.9

51.7 M
54.0
54.6
55.8
58.2
66.1

02:06.0
02:06.1
02:07.7

02:08.3
02:22.5
02:30.7

04:17.6
04:24.7
04:28.2

04:45.7
05:28.9

K ERARAF
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Northern

Division 3WC Match 1 - LongfordStadium, Trafford

Men's 5000m A

1 6 Zzak Miller U20
2 3 Joshua Ingham U20

3 4 Kevin Ogden

4 55 George Cooke U17
5 22 Simon Johnson
6 1 Harry Stainton U20

7
8

Men's 400m Hurdles A

1 4 GlennAspindle U20

2 Paul Willis
1 Mike Hunter

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Men's 110m Hurdles A

1 1 MattElkin
2 4 Toby Aspindle
3 22 Jonah Bronch

0w ~N OO O h

Men's Hammer A

1 6 Roger Bate
Alan Plumb
Toby Aspindle
James McKee
Jonah Bronch

N O W

0 ~NOO O WN

Men's Discus A

1 66 Sergii Saraiev
2 2 Jonah Bronch
3 3 Alan Plumb

4 4 Toby Aspindle
5 James McKee

5
6
7
8

Men's Javelin A

1 66 Michael O'Donnell

2 44 Toby Aspindle
3 5 James McKee

4 1 James Colbeck

3 Alan Plumb

5
6 22 Jonah Bronch
7
8

07/05/2015 08:00

Trafford
Pendle
Spenborough
Stockport
Halifax

Bury

Spenborough
Halifax
Bury

Wind=
Bury
Spenborough
Halifax

Trafford
Pendle
Spenborough
Stockport
Halifax

Trafford
Halifax
Pendle
Spenborough
Stockport

Trafford
Spenborough
Stockport
Bury

Pendle
Halifax

Perf

15:31.4
16:33.2
17:09.4
17:46.1
17:56.8
18:51.3

63.2
63.2
65.4

22.0
22.4
24.7

53.87
30.53
22.09
21.01
19.64

41.58
31.79
30.09
23.75
23.69

48.42
46.25
39.51
34.64
30.08
24.42

Northern T& F League

Recorc

Wind

AW

B &

B &

HAF™

HAX™

W ~NOO O WNRE 0w ~NOO O WNPE 0w ~NOO O WNPE W ~NOO O WNE 0 N O~ WNE

00 ~NOO O WNRE

3 May 2015

Men's 5000m B

66 Gavin Tominson

33 James Marchant U20

5 Tom McNally
44 lan Ogden
11 Giles Bennett

2 Ciaron Wilson-Haig

Men's 400m Hurdles B

11 James Colbeck
44 Jason Newell

Men's 110m Hurdles B

2 Paul Willis

Men's Hammer B

66 Sergii Saraiev
33 Leeroy Golding
22 Daniel Beardsley

Men's Discus B

6 Mike Martin
33 Leeroy Golding
44 Jason Newell
22 Scott Barker

Men's Javelin B

4 GlennAspindle U20
6 Pawlo Ostapowcyz

11 Jack Stainton U17
33 Leeroy Golding

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Trafford
Pendle
Stockport
Spenborough
Bury

Halifax

Bury
Spenborough

Halifax

Trafford
Pendle
Halifax

Trafford
Pendle
Spenborough
Halifax

Spenborough
Trafford

Bury

Pendle

Wind
AW

Perf

15:47.9 M
17.41.8
18:14.6
18:48.4
18:52.5
19:22.5

72.3
78.9

33.0

50.16 M
14.42
14.18

30.50 M
27.53
14.66
10.49

46.15 M
40.26 [
30.98
21.25
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Northern

Division 3WC Match 1 - LongfordStadium, Trafford

Men's Shot Putt A

00 ~NOO O WNRE

6
3
4
5

Mike Martin
Alan Plumb
Toby Aspindle
James McKee

11 James Colbeck

2

Jonah Bronch

Men's Long Jump A

00 ~NOO O WNRE

6 Jerrell Marchan U20

5 Nick Barrett U20

3 Daemon Metcalfe U17

22 Tobi Adeniji U17
1 Josh Clarke U17

4

Jason Newell

Men's Triple Jump A

00 ~NOO O WNE

6

AR WON

Jerrell Marchan U20
Tobi Adeniji U17
Nick Barrett U20
Leeroy Golding
Roger Morley
Jason Newell

Men's High Jump A

1 3 Daemon Metcalfe U17
2 2 Tobi Adeniji U17

3 4 GlennAspindle U20

4 6 Jerrell Marchan U20
5 5 James McKee

Men's Pole Vault A

1
2

6

lan Scholes

4 GlennAspindle U20

Men's 4x100m Relay
Trafford
Halifax
Pendle

Bury

0w ~NOO U WN

A OORP WN

Stockport
Spenborough

07/05/2015 08:00

Trafford
Pendle
Spenborough
Stockport
Bury

Halifax

Trafford
Stockport
Pendle
Halifax

Bury
Spenborough

Trafford
Halifax
Stockport
Pendle

Bury
Spenborough

Pendle
Halifax
Spenborough
Trafford
Stockport

Trafford
Spenborough

Joel Richardson
Dalziel Relton
Joe Lonsdale U17
Mike Hunter

Perf

12.25
11.15
9.29
8.77
7.57
6.84

6.47
6.06
5.73
5.57
5.14
4.92

12.46
12.00
11.81
10.52
9.30
8.47

1.70
1.65
1.60
1.55
1.50

3.00
3.00

Northern T& F League

Recorc

Peter Durham
Luke Sutcliffe
Itsham Jabbar U20
James Colbeck

Grant Anderson U17 James Pratt

Alex Neweell U20

Wind

James Khan U20

AW

B &

HAX™

00 ~NOO O WNE 00 ~NOO O WNRE

00 ~NOO O WNRE

3 May 2015

Men's Shot Putt B
66 Sergii Saraiev

44 Leon Greenwood U20

33 Leeroy Golding

55 Zac Johnson Lake

22 Scott Barker

Men's Long Jump B

66 Elliott Mousah U17

2 Daniel Beardsley
11 James Colbeck
33 Leeroy Golding
55 James McKee
44 James Khan U20

Men's Triple Jump B
22 Paul Willis

55 Daniel Savin

11 Josh Clarke U17
44 James Khan U20

Men's High Jump B
22 Paul Willis
44 Jason Newell

Men's Pole Vault B

Reece Ingley

Daniel Beardsley
Daemon Metcalfe U17
Josh Clarke U17

Daniel Savin

Toby Aspindle

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Trafford
Spenborough
Pendle
Stockport
Halifax

Trafford
Halifax

Bury

Pendle
Stockport
Spenborough

Halifax
Stockport
Bury
Spenborough

Halifax
Spenborough

Jerrell Marchan U20
Harry Mallinson
Luke Thompson U17
Jack Stainton U17
James Coulson U17
Leon Greenwood U2

Wind
AW

Perf

11.35 M
8.77
7.72
7.11
6.34

5.60
5.20
5.09
5.01
4.38
3.35

10.88
10.71
8.43
8.33

1.60
145

43.1 M
45.6
47.9
50.0
50.7
56.9
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Northern

Division 3WC Match 1 - LongfordStadium, Trafford

Men's 4x400m Relay
6 Trafford
Spenborough
Halifax
Pendle
Stockport
Bury

W ~NO U WNE
PO wN b

MATCH RESULT
Trafford AC
Spenborough
Halifax Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Bury Ac

Pendle AC

0o N o g b~ W N P

Men's 100m Non Scoring

1 1
2 55
3

0 N 0N

07/05/2015 08:00

Joel Richardson
Simon Bolland
Kieron Royston

Emerson James U17 Matthew Barnes U17

Northern T& F League

Wind

Perf

Recorc

Peter Durham
James Khan U20
Harry Mallinson

Grant Anderson U17 James Pratt

Mike Hunter
League Points

6

5
4
3
2
1

Wind=

Jack Stainton U17

Match
437.0
341.0
325.0
268.0
258.0
229.0

12.3
134

AW

3 May 2015

Reece Ingley
GlennAspindle U20
Paul Willis

Tiarnan Crorken U17
Kevin Acton U20
Harry Stainton U20

STANDINGS
Trafford AC
Spenborough
Halifax Harriers
Stockport Harriers
Bury Ac

Pendle AC

0o N o g b~ W N P

#N/A

Men's 100m Non Scoring

0 ~NOO O WNER

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Richard Clancy
Paul Davies U20
Scott Barker

Joe Lonsdale U17
Daniel Savin

Rob Granby U20

League Points
6

5
4
3
2
1

#N/A

Wind=

Wind
AW

Perf

03:29.3
03:41.2
03:43.3
03:47.4
03:49.4
03:58.7

Match
437.0
341.0
325.0
268.0
258.0
229.0

#N/A
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Division 3WC Match 1 - LongfordStadium, Trafford

Northern

Women's 100m A

00 ~NOO O WNPRP

Erin Newsome U20
Charlotte Ogden U20
Ambah Thompson
Ellie Edwards U20
Viola Malingi U20

Women's 200m A

00N O WNP

4

= o N O

Erin Newsome U20
Ellie Edwards U20
Caroline Johnson
Ellie Staley (u20)
Laura Evans

Women's 400m A

00N O~ WNPRP

[(VEE N

Nisha Desai

Eliza brackenridge-Jone:

Lucy Hudson

Claire Roby

Chloe McAliskey U17
Faye Holden

Women's 800m A

0o ~No b~ WNRE

6

W N A~ PO

Sinead Bent U20
Megan Ashelby U20
Christie Cook U20
Mollie Flannery
Hannah Roby

Faye Holden

Women's 1500m A

00 ~No g b~ WNRE

6

A NP

Heather Roberts
Lauren Booth U20
Hannah Roby
Sophie Wiiliams U20
Jackie Carter

45

Women's 3000m A

0o ~No 0o b~ WNRE

5

W N A~ O

Mollie Williams U20
Caitlin Cole U20

Liz Austen

Courtney Benson U17
Hannah Roby

Janet Barnes

07/05/2015 08:00

Wind=
Spenborough
Stockport
Halifax
Trafford
Bury

Wind=
Spenborough
Trafford
Halifax
Stockport
Bury

Trafford
Stockport
Bury

Halifax
Spenborough
Pendle

Trafford
Stockport
Bury
Spenborough
Halifax
Pendle

Trafford

Bury

Halifax
Stockport
Spenborough

Stockport
Bury

Trafford
Spenborough
Halifax
Pendle

121
12.4
12.6
12.7
13.8

25.6
26.6
27.0
27.4
30.6

57.5
63.0
63.6
66.5
73.5
83.8

02:20.2
02:23.3
02:24.6

02:25.3
02:39.7
03:19.6

05:24.6
05:36.9
05:48.7

06:22.3
07:04.9
00:00.0

10:23.3
11214
11:27.8

12:08.5
12:20.7
14:10.7

Northern T& F League

§ g 2 3 May 2015
Women's 100m B
| 1 55 Ellie Stacey U20 Stockport
M 2 22 Caroline Johnson Halifax
| 3 66 Natalia Nunes U20 Trafford
M 4 11 Chelsea Lee U17 Bury
5
6
7
8
Women's 200m B
| 1 22 Holly Martin Halifax
M 2 55 Sophie Decker U20 Stockport
| 3 66 Laura Rawlins U20 Trafford
4 44 Chloe McAliskey U17  Spenborough
5 11 Lauren Booth U20 Bury
6
7
8
Women's 400m B
| 1 66 Natalia Nunes U20 Trafford
M 2 22 Holly Martin Halifax
| 3 11 Viola Malingi U20 Bury
4 55 Hilary West Stockport
5
6
7
8
Women's 800m B
) 1 66 Karen Hill Trafford
] 2 44 Becky Rowlands Spenborough
i} 3 11 Katiie Geelan U20 Bury
| 4 55 Sophie Wiiliams U20  Stockport
5
6
7
8
Women's 1500m B
1 55 Hilary West Stockport
2 22 Claire Ryan Halifax
3
4
5
# 6
7
8
Women's 3000m B
i} 1 55 Lizzy Apsley Stockport
] 2 11 Donna Cartright Bury
) 3 66 Jo Lot Trafford
4
5
6
7
8

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Wind=

Wind=

Wind
AW

Perf

12.8 |
13.0 ]
13.4
16.0

28.8
29.1
32.4
33.9
35.3

60.6 |
64.6
67.6
74.6

02:30.2
02:31.0
02:38.1
03:01.3

06:27.2
06:42.5

10:54.6 |
11414
12:15.1
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Division 3WC Match 1 - LongfordStadium, Trafford

Women's 400m Hurdles A

Northern

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Women's 100m Hurdles A

6 Nisha Desai
1 Lucy Hudson
4 Emma Rawnsley

00 ~NOO O WNP

6 Tameika Cuff U20
5 Sophie Quinn U20

Women's Hammer A

00 ~NOO O WNPRP

2 Jess Hirst
Chelsea Mitchell
Kerrie Buckley
Faye Holden

PO wo b

Lucy Hudson

Women's Discus A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

2 Jess Hirst

3 Leah Hillman U17

44 Linda North

66 Emily Rawlins U20
11 Ruth Worthington

5 Rebecca Muirhead U17

Women's Javelin A

00N U~ WNPRP

3 Leah Hillman U17
Nicola Quick
Kerrie Buckley

Claire Denham
Emma Rawnsley

1
6
5 Rebecca Muirhead U17
2
4

Women's Shot Putt A

00 ~NOO O WNP

4 Chelsea Mitchell
Leah Hillman U17
Kerrie Buckley
Jess Hirst

Ellie Staley (u20)
Lucy Hudson

P OONO W

07/05/2015 08:00

Catherine Muirhead

Trafford
Bury
Spenborough

Wind=
Trafford
Stockport

Halifax
Spenborough
Trafford
Pendle
Stockport
Bury

Halifax
Pendle
Spenborough
Trafford

Bury
Stockport

Pendle

Bury

Trafford
Stockport
Halifax
Spenborough

Spenborough
Pendle
Trafford
Halifax
Stockport
Bury

61.8
74.2
76.1

151
16.5

36.70
34.58
27.20
16.26
16.05

4,51

32.47
30.89
24.28
22.26
18.09
16.20

33.16
23.44
21.18
16.11
14.84
13.22

10.16
10.11
8.93
8.82
7.27
7.24

Northern T& F League

Recor(

Wind

AW

RSN

[RESENEN|

00 ~NOO O WNP 00 ~NOO O WNP 00 ~NOO O WNP 00 ~NOO O WNPRP 00 ~NO O WNP

00 ~NOO O~ WNP

3 May 2015

Women's 400m Hurdles B

66 Tameika Cuff U20 Trafford

44 Rosa McKie U20 Spenborough
Women's 100m Hurdles B Wind=
Women's Hammer B

44 Linda North Spenborough
66 Emily Rawlins U20 Trafford

22 Clare Denham Halifax

55 Donna Brackenridge-Jor Stockport
Women's Discus B

4 Mollie Flannery Spenborough
22 Claire Denham Halifax

6 Kerrie Buckley Trafford

1 Lucy Hudson Bury

55 Donna Brackenridge-Jor Stockport
Women's Javelin B

11 Ruth Worthington Bury

22 Kelly Willis Halifax

66 Emily Rawlins U20 Trafford

44 Tracy Mitchell Spenborough
55 Catherine Muirhead Stockport

33 Janet Barnes Pendle
Women's Shot Putt B

44 Linda North Spenborough
66 Emily Rawlins U20 Trafford

22 Claire Denham Halifax

11 Ruth Worthington Bury

33 Faye Holden Pendle

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Wind
AW

Perf

65.0 |
80.5

29.74 |
24.07
17.24
12.36

23.52
16.90
15.62
15.30
14.91

15.89
11.55
10.78
10.77
9.43
8.56

8.82 |
8.59 |
7.62
6.34
5.01
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Northern

00N O~ WNPRP

6

Wk AN

00 ~NOO O~ WNPRP

6

P AN O

6
4
2

Northern T& F League

5 e}
Division 3WC Match 1 - LongfordStadium, Trafford § §
14

Women's Long Jump A

Michelle Robins-Hulse  Trafford 5.66

Charlotte Ogden U20  Stockport 5.51

Lorna Gill Halifax 5.07

Rosa McKie U20 Spenborough 4.37

Lauren Booth U20 Bury 4.11

Faye Holden Pendle 3.04
Women's Triple Jump A

Michelle Robins-Hulse  Trafford 12.37 LR

Charlotte Ogden U20  Stockport 11.44

Lorna Gill Halifax 10.14

Rosa McKie U20 Spenborough 9.05

Nicola Quick Bury 7.95
Women's High Jump A

Anna Kelly Trafford 1.55

Rosa McKie U20 Spenborough 1.49

Claire Ryan Halifax 1.20

11 Chelsea Lee U17 Bury 1.20

1
2
3
4

Women's Pole Vault A

96 No Competitors Entered

Women's 4x100m Relay

00N O WNPRP

2

[l ~ &) o))

Halifax
Trafford
Stockport
Spenborough
Bury

Women's 4x400m Relay

00 ~NOO U WNPRP

6

N O

Trafford

Bury
Spenborough
Stockport
Halifax

07/05/2015 08:00

Caroline Johnson ~ Ambah Thompson
Ellie Edwards U20 Tameika Cuff U20
Rebecca Muirhead L Ellie Staley (u20)
Emma Rawnsley Chloe McAliskey U17
Chelsea Lee U17  Viola Malingi U20

Tameika Cuff U20  Sinead Bent U20
Viola Malingi U20  Lauren Booth U20
Mollie Flannery Becky Rowlands
Eliza brackenridge-Ji Sophie Decker U20
Kelly Willis Holly Martin

AW

RSN

RSN

3 May 2015

Women's Long Jump B
66 Anna Kelly

55 Sophie Quinn U20
22 Ambah Thompson
44 Chloe McAliskey U17

00 ~NOO O WNP

Women's Triple Jump B
66 Anna Kelly

22 Ambah Thompson
55 Sophie Decker U20
44 Emma Rawnsley

00 ~NO® O WNP

Women's High Jump B

1 44 Emma Rawnsley

Women's Pole Vault B

Lorna Gill

Sinead Bent U20

Eliza brackenridge-Jones U17
Rosa McKie U20

Lauren Booth U20

Heather Roberts
Lucy Hudson

Emma Rawnsley
Sophie Wiiliams U20
Claire Ryan

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Trafford
Stockport
Halifax
Spenborough

Trafford
Halifax
Stockport
Spenborough

Spenborough

Holly Martin
Natalia Nunes U20
Sophie Decker U20
Erin Newsome U20
Lucy Hudson

Laura Rawlins U20
Christie Cook U20
Courtney Benson Ul
Mollie Williams U20
Hannah Roby

Wind
AW

Perf

5.42 |
5.01 |
4.59
3.08

11.78
10.05
10.01

9.01

RSN

1.40

51.4 |
51.7 |
55.0
56.1

bQ

04:18.2
04:22.0
04:32.8
04:34.5
04:44.1
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Northern T& F League

Northern

Division 3WC Match 1 - LongfordStadium, Trafford

Recor(

2 3 May 2015

Wind
A

Perf

Wind

Women's 100m Non Scoring Wind= Women's 100m Non Scoring Wind=

00 ~NOO O WNPRP
00 ~NOO O WNPRP

http://www.athletics-uk.net
07/05/2015 08:00 Sprints Software (07507 853112) Page 8 of 9
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Northern T& F League

Northern

Division 3WC Match 1 - LongfordStadium, Trafford

03 May 2015
Events Bury Ac llifax Harri®endle ACpenborouckport Harlrafford AC UNUSED| TOTAL
Men's 100m 4 3 9 7 5 5 3 2 6 1 7 4 34| 22
Men's 200m 3 20 6 5 5 4 9 1 4 3 7 7 34| 22
Men's 400m 5 2 9 7, 4 3 3 1 7 4 6 5 34| 22
Men's 800m 4 7, 6 2 9 5 7 4 3 1 5 3 34| 22
Men's 1500m 4 27 7 5 3 9 5 6 4 3 1 34 22
Men's 3000m S/Chase 6 7 5 9 7 22 34 22
Men's 5000m 3, 2 4 1 7 5 6 5 4 9 7 34| 22
Men's 400m Hurdles 6 7 7 9 12 100 34 22
Men's 110m Hurdles 9 6 7 7 12 15 34 22
Men's Hammer 4. 4 7 5 6 5 9 7 3 6| 34 22
Men's Discus 7 3 6 5 5 4/ 4 9 7 3 3] 34 22
Men's Javelin 5 4 3 4 3 7 7 6 9 5 3 34 22
Men's Shot Putt 4 3 27 4 6 5 5 3 9 7 1 34 22
Men's Long Jump 4 4 5 5 6 3 3 1 7 2 9 7 34 22
Men's Triple Jump 4 4 7 7 5 3 3 6/ 5 9 3 34 22
Men's High Jump 7 7 9 6 5 4 5 3 10 34 22
Men's Pole Vault 7 9 18 22/ 34 22
Men's 4x100m Relay 7 6 3 4 9 22, 34 22
Men's 4x400m Relay 6 5 7 4 9 22, 34 22
69 35/103 59 92 49 107| 44| 79 28 135 63 61 140 646| 418
Women's 100m 4 3 6 5 9 7. 7 5 4 3 3 34 22
Women's 200m 4 2 6 7 9 3 5 5 7 4 3 1 34 22
Women's 400m 6/ 4 5 5 3 4 7 3 9 7 3 34 22
Women's 800m 6/ 4 4 3 5 5 7 3 9 7 3 34 22
Women's 1500m 7 6/ 5 4 5 7 9 3 10 34 22
Women's 1500m S/Chi
Women's 3000m 7. 5 4 3 5 9 7 6 4 6 34 22
Women's 400m Hurdle| 7 6 5 9 7 12 100 34 22
Women's 100m Hurdle 7 9 18 22/ 34 22
Women's Hammer 3 9 4/ 5 7 7 4/ 3 6 5 3] 34 22
Women's Discus 4 3 9 5 7 6 7 3 2 5 4 1] 34 22
Women's Javelin 7 7 4 5 9 1 3 3 5 2 6 4 34 22
Women's Shot Putt 3 3 5 4/ 7 2 9 7 4 6 5 1 34 22
Women's Long Jump 4 6/ 4/ 3 5 3] 7/ 5 9 7 3] 34 22
Women's Triple Jump 4 6 5 5 3 7 4 9 7 3 3 34 22
Women's High Jump 5 6 7 7 9 7 15 34 22
Women's Pole Vault 34| 22| 34 22
Women's 4x100m Rele 9 5 6 7 7 22| 34| 22
Women's 4x400m Rele 7 4 6 5 9 3| 22| 34 22
78 31| 89 49 40 3 95 50 88 48 129 65 93/ 150, 612| 396
Match Summary Bury Ac llifax Harri®endle ACpenborouckport Harfrafford AC UNUSED| TOTAL
Teams 213.0 300.0 184.0 296.0 243.0 392.0 444.0 2072.0
Officials Points 45.0 25.0 45.0 45.0 25.0 45.0 230.0 460.0
Total 258.0 325.0 229.0 341.0 268.0 437.0 674.0 2532.0
Match Position 5 3 6 2 4 1 7 7
League Points 2 4 1 5 3 6
Standings Bury Ac llifax Harri®endle ACpenborouckport Harlrafford AC
League Points 2.0 4.0 1.0 5.0 3.0 6.0
Match Points 258.0 325.0 229.0 341.0 268.0 437.0
League Positions 5 3 6 2 4 1 7 7
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